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OEM Reference

NISSAN 16400EC00B
NISSAN 16400EC00BSK1
NISSAN 16400EC0O0D
NISSAN 16400ECO0DSK1

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

IAP QUALITY PARTS
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
ASHIKA

JAPKO

WE PARTS

HART
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS

VALEO

VALEO
DENCKERMANN
A.Z. Meisterteile
BORG & BECK
STEP FILTERS

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
DIAMAX
DYNAMATRIX
CLEAN FILTERS
Drlve+

COMLINE

4X4 ESTANFI
BOSCH

BOSCH

KAMOKA
JAPANPARTS
PURFLUX
FLEETGUARD

12213045
1520198
1520198
154072452439
154705157940
1682252980
1682252980
183977
183977
2100671SX
262230
3001137
30137
311060432
382754

5050

5050

5050

587563
587563
A120960
AZMT410201381
BFF8131
CC62354
D20714
DF3351
DFFL4404
DN2721
DP1110130216
EFF239
EST3001137
F026402849
F026402849
F320001
FC137S
FCS807
FF5845
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OEM
Cross
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